15" Annual Synergy Shootout
AAU Basketball
4™ Grade Boys

Place No Team Name
Ellensburg-Tarp-It
Moses Lake
Moses Lake-Kunjara
Wenatchee

Sunday, Feb. 14th
Ellensburg
Wenatchee
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
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Sunday, (Add Date)

7 3 in Pool

8 Winner Game #7 Loser 3rd
9 Winner Game #8 1*/2nd

Moses Lake
Moses Lake - Kunjara
Moses Lake - Kunjara
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Moses Lake - Kunjara

4™ in Pool
2" in Pool
1% in Pool
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Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Old H.S.

Old H.S.
Old H.S.
Intermediate

12:45
11:30
4:30
3:15
5:45
5:45

9:00
1:00
3:30



